I nstitute Nane::
Cour se Code: 115

Br anch Name

Max Mar ks: 700 Senest er

S. No Regi stration No Name

1 88202111517034 LALI T SHARNVA
2 88202111517038 ROH T KUMVAR
3 88202111517041 AM T KUVAR

NOTE :

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, NABHA
MECH. TRACTOR

Exam nati on:

Ms. Qbt .

3/ 2019

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

(0 /102
(R /19
(O /28
(0 /99
(R /19
(O /36
(0 /126
(R /21

(O /28

)17
)17
)/
)/ 18
)17
)/
)/ 18
)17
)/

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

(O /54

(0 /230

(O 1/39

(0 /257

(0145

(0 /260

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)/ 8

)/ 26

)/ 8

)/ 26

)/ 8

) 27

St at us
REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR



Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 115
Max Mar ks: 700

S. No
1

NOTE :

Regi stration No

88202130617043

88202130617047

88202130617048

88202130617049

88202130617051

88202130617060

88202130617062

88202130617063

Branch Nane

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, SUNAM
MECH. TRACTOR

Semest er 2

Name
AVANDEEP SHARVA

Bl KRAMJEET SI NGH

BHI NDER SI NGH

DEEPU SI NGH

GURIEET SI NGH

RANJODH SI NGH

VARI NDERJI T SI NGH

WAZ| R SI NGH

Exam nati on:

Ms. Qbt .
542

538

565

566

540

546

551

3/ 2019

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

(O /114
(P /41
(O /34
(0 /120
(P /31
(0138
(O /114
(P /51
(0138
(0 /111
(P /51
(0136
(0 /117
(P /51
(O /34
(0 /120
(P /49
(O /34
(0 /120
(A/

(0136
(O /114
(P /46

(O /34

)/ 16
)/ 16
)/
)17
)17
)/
)/ 18
)/ 18
)/
)/ 18
)/ 18
)/
)17
)/ 16
)/
)/ 16
)/ 16
)/
)17
)/ 18
)/
)17
)17
)/

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

(0157

(0 /230

(0154

(01227

(0154

(0 /238

(0154

(01242

(0157

(0 /215

(0151

(01226

(0157

(O /245

(0157

(01232

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)/ 8

)/ 26

) 7

) 27

)/ 8

)/ 26

)9

) 27

)7

)/ 26

)7

) 27

)9

) 27

)/ 8

)/ 26

St at us
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS



I nstitute Nane::
Cour se Code: 115

Br anch Name

Max Mar ks: 700 Senest er 2
S. No Regi stration No Name
1 88202160916012 HARSEWAK SI NGH

NOTE :

88202160916021 MANPREET SI NGH
88202160916028 SUKHW NDERJI TSI NGH
88202160916029 SUKHJI NDER SI NGH

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, GUJJARWAL
MECH. TRACTOR

Exam nati on:

Ms. Qbt .
422

440

3/ 2019

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

(0172
(P /31
(026
(01781
(RI7
(026
(0 /90
(Al
(0126
(0 /60
(P /31

(0126

) 14
) 14
)/
)/ 16
)/ 16
)/
)17
)17
)/
) 14
) 14
)/

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

(O /54

(01182

(0 /42

(0 /189

(O /54

(01220

(0151

(01216

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)/ 6

)/ 23

)/ 8

)/ 25

)/ 8

)/ 26

)/ 6

)/ 22

St at us
PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS



I nstitute Nane::

NOTE :

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, LUDHI ANA

Cour se Code: 115 Br anch Name MECH. TRACTOR

Max Mar ks: 700 Senest er .2 Exani nati on

S.No Registration No Nanme Ms. Ot .
1 88202160117036 JAGSI R RAM

2 88202160117038 MONU YADAV 498

3 88202160117039 PREM KUVAR

4 88202160117041 RAVI S| NGH 536

3/ 2019

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

(0 /114
(R /14
(0136
(0 /120
(P /31
(0134
(0 /117
(R /7

(0124
(0 /129
(P /34

(0 /30

)17
)17
)/
)/ 16
)17
)/
)/ 18
)17
)/
)/ 18
)/ 18
)/

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

(O 1/60

(0 /200

(O /66

(0 /180

(O 1/60

(0 /185

(O /66

(0 /205

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)/ 8

)/ 25

)/ 8

)/ 26

)/ 8

)/ 25

)9

) 27

St at us
REAPPEAR

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS



I nstitute Nane::
Cour se Code: 115
Max Mar ks: 700

S. No
1

NOTE :

Regi stration No

88202190617190

88202190617194

88202190617196

88202190617202

88202190617203

Br anch Name

Name
GAGANDEEP SI NGH

MANI NDER  SI NGH

PALW NDER SI NGH

SUKHW NDER SI NGH

SURI NDER SI NGH

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, BABA BAKALA
MECH. TRACTOR

Senest er 2 Exam nati on:

Ms. Qbt .
472

509

3/ 2019

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

(0 /63
(O /34
(P /36
(R /45
(0137
(P /38
(R /42
(0132
(P /36
(0/93
(R/0
(P /38
(O /84
(O /34

(P /44

)/ 16
) 14
)/
)/ 18
)/ 16
)/
)/ 15
) 14
)/
)/ 16
)/ 15
)/
)/ 15
)/ 13
)/

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

(P /27

(0 /255

(P 136

(0 /260

(P /36

(0 /255

(P /30

(0O /258

(P /33

(0 /260

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

) 7

)/ 20

)/ 6

)/ 19

)/ 6

)/ 19

)/ 6

)/ 21

)7

)/ 19

St at us
PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS



I nstitute Nane::
Cour se Code: 115
Max Mar ks: 700

S. No
1

10

11

12

Regi stration No

88202190717047

88202190717050

88202190717052

88202190717053

88202190717054

88202190717055

88202190717058

88202190717061

88202190717062

88202190717143

88202190717144

88202190717150

Branch Nane

Name
GURJANT | NGH

JAGROOP SI NGH

KARANBI R SI NGH

KARANBI R SI NGH

KARAMBI R SI NGH

LAKHW NDER SI NGH

MANAS SHARNVA

SAJAN SI NGH

SATNAM SI NGH

DHARWI R SI NGH

GURDEV SI NGH

NARI NDER SI NGH

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, LOPCKE
MECH. TRACTOR

Senest er 2 Exam nati on:

Ms. Qbt .
551

558

549

540

546

517

538

538

526

516

524

3/ 2019

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

(0193
(P /50
(0132
(0 /90
(P /48
(O /34
(0196
(P /51
(0138
(0196
(P /41
(0132
(0196
(P /60
(O /34
(0187
(P /40
(O1/28
(0196
(P /50
(O /34
(0187
(P /51
(A
(0196
(P /60
(0132
(0190
(P /51
(0136
(0190
(P /51
(0122

(0196

)/ 18
)/ 18
)/
)/ 19
)/ 19
)/
)/ 16
)17
)/
)17
)/ 18
)/
)/ 16
)/ 16
)/
)17
)/ 18
)/
)17
)17
)/
)17
)/ 18
)/
)/ 18
)/ 18
)/
)/ 16
)/ 15
)/
)/ 15
)/ 15
)/
)/ 16

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

(O /54

(0 /251

(O /54

(0 /257

(0151

(O 1246

(0151

(01249

(0151

( O 1240

(0148

(O /245

(0151

(0O /238

(A

(0 /244

(0130

(0 /250

(0151

(0 /235

(0148

(O /245

(P 157

)/ 8

) 27

)9

)/ 28

)7

) 27

)/ 8

)/ 28

) 7

)/ 26

) 7

) 27

)/ 8

) 27

)/ 8

)/ 28

) 7

) 27

)/ 6

)/ 26

)/ 6

)/ 24

)/ 6

St at us
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



I nstitute Nane::

Cour se Code: 115 Br anch Name

Max Mar ks: 700 Semest er 2

S. No Regi stration No Name
88202190717150 NARI NDER SI NGH

13 88202190717152 SATNAM SI NGH

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE,

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, LOPCKE
MECH. TRACTOR

Ms. Qbt .

524

516

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

99933
99977
99931
99933

99977

(0132
(P /30
(0190
(0132
(P /32

)/ 16 99935
)

)/ 17 99932
)/ 18 99935

)/

(0O /245

(P /54

(0 /238

MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)/ 26

)/ 8

) 27

PASS



Institute Nane:: | NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, GURDASPUR

Cour se Code: 115 Br anch Name . MECH. TRACTOR

Max Mar ks: 700 Senest er .2 Exani nati on
S.No Registration No Nanme Ms. Ot .
1 88202180317281 BALW NDER KUMAR 542
2 88202180317287 KOMALPREET 552
3 88202180317298 RAHUL KUMAR 570
4 88202180317299 RAJAN 568
5 88202180317301 RAJESH KUVAR 564
6 88202180317303 RAMAN KUMAR 556
7 88202180317308 SANDEEP KUVAR

8 88202180317315 SURI NDER KUMAR 549

3/ 2019

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

(0 /102
(P /36
(0138
(01790
(P /51
(O /34
(0 /126
(P /31
(0138
(0 /120
(P /41
(0138
(0 /129
(P /31
(0138
(0 /117
(P /30
(0136
(0187
(R /14
(0136
(0196
(P /34

(0 /38

)/ 18
)/ 18
)/
)/ 18
)/ 18
)/
)/ 18
)1 19
)/
)17
)17
)/
)17
)/ 18
)/
)/ 18
)1 19
)/
)/ 18
)17
)/
)/ 19
)1 19
)/

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

(0148

(O /247

(O 1/60

(O /245

(0154

(O /249

(O 1/60

( O 1240

(0157

(0 /239

(0154

(0 /247

(0148

(0O /236

(O /60

(01249

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)/ 8

) 27

)/ 8

)/ 28

) 7

)/ 28

)/ 8

) 27

)/ 8

) 27

)7

)/ 28

)9

)/ 28

)/ 8

)/ 26

St at us
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS



